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5^ Gara CSI

Piscina Comunale di Predazzo
Via Venezia, 52

CLASSIFICHE

esordienti c F (F) 25 Gambe stile con tav

Ssd Attivamente Agordino SCUSSEL VERONICA 2016 00:26:05
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme CIRESA DELIA 2016 00:28:91
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto ZENI SARA 2016 00:29:31
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. BILALI ELIN 2016 00:30:04
Ssd Attivamente Agordino OLIVIER AURORA 2016 00:30:53
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. SEVEGNANI SARA 2016 00:31:10
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. MORETI SOFIA 2016 00:33:98
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. FIABANE NINA 2017 00:35:41
Ssd Attivamente Agordino DE NARDIN ARIANNA 2017 00:37:52
Ssd Attivamente Agordino MOSCA LETIZIA 2016 00:38:07
Ssd Attivamente Agordino DE ZORDO FEDERICA 2017 00:39:22
Ssd Attivamente Agordino SCLOZA AMELIE 2016 00:41:96
Ssd Attivamente Agordino LONGARON SCARLET 2017 00:56:01

esordienti c M (M) 25 Gambe stile con tav

A.S.D. Area 51 BONINSEGNA ELIA 2015 00:24:18
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. NICOLETTI MANUEL 2015 00:24:48
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BUCCI MANUEL 2015 00:26:22
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme BONELLI ALESSANDRO 2015 00:27:61
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. FIABANE CARLO 2015 00:28:31
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. VANIN VICARIO FILIPPO 2015 00:28:77
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. NICOLETTI DAMIANO 2015 00:29:93
Ssd Attivamente Agordino XAIZ ALESSANDRO 2016 00:29:98
A.S.D. Area 51 IORI GIACOMO 2016 00:30:28
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto CARBONI DAVIDE 2016 00:30:30
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. GUAZZOTTI MIRKO 2015 00:31:55
Ssd Attivamente Agordino FARENZENA MATTHIAS 2016 00:31:72
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto NARDI FLAVIO 2016 00:32:26
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. OSMANI THOMAS 2015 00:32:53
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. RIGOTTI GIONA 2017 00:32:85
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme VANZO MICHELE 2015 00:34:67
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. DELLADIO MATTEO 2015 00:34:89
A.S.D. Area 51 CORRADINI GIUSEPPE 2015 00:35:02
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto DI FEDE OTTAVIO 2016 00:37:69
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. QUAGGINI ALESSANDRO 2016 00:37:75
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. ZORZI ENRICO 2015 00:39:53
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BETTEGA JACOPO 2016 00:40:02
Ssd Attivamente Agordino DE ZORZI TOMMASO 2016 00:43:38
Ssd Attivamente Agordino DE NARDIN LOGAN 2016 00:52:37

Esordienti B F (F) 50 Dorso

Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. REGENSBURGER ANNALISA 2014 00:39:27
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Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. TENNI EMMA 2014 00:45:65
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. ZAMPEDRI GRETA 2014 00:47:97
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. GADENZ SARA 2014 00:50:32
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto MAGLITTO GIORGIA 2014 00:51:51
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. BIGGIO GRETA 2014 00:51:80
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. RIGOTTI EMMA 2014 00:52:29
Ssd Attivamente Agordino ONGARO ARIANNA 2014 00:52:41
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. BARBIERI ANGELA MARIA 2015 00:52:87
A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto PIZZINI GRETA 2015 00:53:70
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. ZAMPIERO EVELYN 2014 00:54:13
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto ZAMBALDI NICOLE 2015 00:54:88
Ssd Attivamente Agordino SCUSSEL ALESSIA 2014 00:56:68
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. FOX HELEN 2015 00:58:96
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. CHIRICO SERENA 2015 00:59:57
A.S.D. Area 51 MAFFEI GINEVRA 2014 01:01:31
A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto TAMBURINI LISA 2015 01:03:96
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BETTEGA ELISABETH 2014 01:06:44
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. LUNINI ZOE SOLE 2015 01:08:43
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. SCACCABAROZZI GINEVRA 2015 01:13:44
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. CHIOCCHETTI BEATRICE 2015 01:20:07

Esordienti B M (M) 50 Dorso

Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. COSER GIANNI 2013 00:43:26
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. D`ALESSANDRO SEBASTIANO 2013 00:47:79
A.S.D. Area 51 IORI DAMIANO 2013 00:49:56
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme ARCIDIACONO LEONARDO 2013 00:50:58
Ssd Attivamente Agordino BERNARDI NICOLA 2014 00:50:60
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. PIFFER JACOPO LUPO 2013 00:52:32
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto RENDINA ALEXANDER 2013 00:52:39
A.S.D. Area 51 SCARAZZINI MICHELE 2013 00:52:46
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto MEDORI EDOARDO 2014 00:53:37
A.S.D. Area 51 CEREGHINI FLAVIO 2014 00:55:67
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. PIFFER ADAM 2014 00:55:86
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. BERTOLDI MASSIMO 2014 00:57:91
A.S.D. Area 51 IORI EDOARDO 2014 01:00:55
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. VUKAJ TIAGO 2013 01:02:43
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. REAMI NICCOLO` 2013 01:04:28

Esordienti A F (F) 50 Dorso

C.S.I. Trento Nuoto BABBO EMMA SOFIA 2013 00:40:42
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto STROZZEGA FEDERICA 2012 00:40:60
Ssd Attivamente Agordino VENIALETTI ILENIA 2013 00:40:90
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. PAOLI CATERINA 2012 00:41:41
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme PIREDDA LUCREZIA 2012 00:42:03
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. MORETI MANUELA 2013 00:42:38
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. FALAGIARDA ILENIA 2012 00:43:06
Ssd Attivamente Agordino FUSINA CARLOTTA 2013 00:43:91
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. CHIOCCHETTI VIKTORIA 2012 00:44:13
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto SACCHETTI CAMILLA 2013 00:44:23
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. SAID SARA 2012 00:44:97
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto ZENI CATIA 2012 00:45:22
A.S.D. Area 51 DELUGAN BIANCA 2012 00:45:55
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. SALVADORI ELISA 2012 00:45:84
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. ZAMPEDRI ROBERTA 2013 00:46:70
A.S.D. Area 51 MURESAN CRISTA MARIA 2013 00:47:30
Ssd Attivamente Agordino LONGO GINEVRA 2012 00:47:70
A.S.D. Area 51 CORRADINI AURORA 2013 00:47:93
Ssd Attivamente Agordino SOPPELSA GIULIA 2012 00:47:98
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. RIGOTTI ERICA 2012 00:48:84
A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra RUGO VIOLA 2012 00:49:57
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Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. GIRARDI AURORA 2012 00:49:72
Ssd Attivamente Agordino REN LIVIA 2013 00:50:87
A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra FILZ CATERINA 2012 00:51:56
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. ZORZI LISA 2013 00:52:68
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BONOMI KATIA 2013 00:53:91
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto TIMIS DENISA NICOLETA 2013 00:53:94
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme PIETROGIOVANNA LAURA 2012 00:54:02
A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto PIZZINI MIA 2013 00:56:97
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BODEA DOROTEA 2012 00:57:48
A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto GNOSINI ASIA 2013 00:59:39
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. GROSS ANNA 2013 00:59:88
A.S.D. Area 51 PACHO SALAZAR NATHALY NICOLE 2012 01:01:62
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. DE MARCO ALICE 2013 01:01:81
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. ZORZI SOFIA 2013 01:01:93
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. CHIOCCHETTI EMMA 2012 01:03:63
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. RIGOTTI AZZURRA 2013 01:05:87

EsordientiI A M (M) 50 Dorso

Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. BILALI ALAN 2012 00:34:13
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. PIFFER MARTINO LEONE 2011 00:36:30
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. CHIRICO MASSIMO 2011 00:36:93
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. MARIOTTI ALESSANDRO 2011 00:37:15
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. GIONGO SAMUEL 2011 00:37:87
Ssd Attivamente Agordino DE TOFFOL MARTINO 2011 00:38:14
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. SCALET FABIANO 2012 00:38:41
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. CARNERI MATTIA 2012 00:38:67
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto ZAMBALDI GABRIELE 2011 00:41:20
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto LASSEL DAVID 2012 00:41:97
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. ZAGONEL ANDREA 2012 00:42:00
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. PRAMPOLINI LUCA 2011 00:42:09
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. DALLAGO ELIA 2012 00:42:39
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BAZZANELLA ZENO 2011 00:42:89
Ssd Attivamente Agordino SAVIO ALESSIO 2011 00:43:59
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. DUMITRU ANDREI 2011 00:45:31
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. BOSETTI DANIEL 2011 00:49:75
A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra PORT SIMONE 2012 00:50:54
A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto ZINI SAMUELE 2011 00:50:76
Ssd Attivamente Agordino LENA ALESSANDRO 2011 00:54:61
A.S.D. Area 51 CUNACCIA MICHELE 2012 00:56:08

Esordienti C F (F) 25 Dorso

Ssd Attivamente Agordino SCUSSEL VERONICA 2016 00:24:50
Ssd Attivamente Agordino OLIVIER AURORA 2016 00:25:42
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto ZENI SARA 2016 00:25:60
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. BILALI ELIN 2016 00:28:49
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. SEVEGNANI SARA 2016 00:29:03
Ssd Attivamente Agordino DE ZORDO FEDERICA 2017 00:29:13
Ssd Attivamente Agordino MOSCA LETIZIA 2016 00:29:40
Ssd Attivamente Agordino SCLOZA AMELIE 2016 00:30:58
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme CIRESA DELIA 2016 00:31:39
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. FIABANE NINA 2017 00:32:66
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. MORETI SOFIA 2016 00:34:43
Ssd Attivamente Agordino DE NARDIN ARIANNA 2017 00:34:99
Ssd Attivamente Agordino LONGARON SCARLET 2017 00:39:46

Esordienti C M (M) 25 Dorso

A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. GUAZZOTTI MIRKO 2015 00:22:50
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. QUAGGINI ALESSANDRO 2016 00:24:59
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A.S.D. Area 51 BONINSEGNA ELIA 2015 00:24:99
Ssd Attivamente Agordino FARENZENA MATTHIAS 2016 00:25:35
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. NICOLETTI DAMIANO 2015 00:25:59
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto CARBONI DAVIDE 2016 00:25:87
Ssd Attivamente Agordino XAIZ ALESSANDRO 2016 00:25:93
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. NICOLETTI MANUEL 2015 00:26:04
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. FIABANE CARLO 2015 00:26:33
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. OSMANI THOMAS 2015 00:26:76
A.S.D. Area 51 IORI GIACOMO 2016 00:26:84
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. ZORZI ENRICO 2015 00:27:23
A.S.D. Area 51 CORRADINI GIUSEPPE 2015 00:28:25
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BETTEGA JACOPO 2016 00:28:62
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme BONELLI ALESSANDRO 2015 00:28:64
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto NARDI FLAVIO 2016 00:28:88
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BUCCI MANUEL 2015 00:29:24
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. VANIN VICARIO FILIPPO 2015 00:29:31
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. RIGOTTI GIONA 2017 00:29:73
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme VANZO MICHELE 2015 00:30:78
Ssd Attivamente Agordino DE ZORZI TOMMASO 2016 00:31:05
Ssd Attivamente Agordino DE NARDIN LOGAN 2016 00:33:08
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto DI FEDE OTTAVIO 2016 00:34:11
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. DELLADIO MATTEO 2015 00:34:40

Esordienti B F (F) 50 Rana

Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. REGENSBURGER ANNALISA 2014 00:42:23
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. ZAMPEDRI GRETA 2014 00:52:87
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. RIGOTTI EMMA 2014 00:52:91
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. TENNI EMMA 2014 00:52:93
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. ZAMPIERO EVELYN 2014 00:57:68
A.S.D. Area 51 MAFFEI GINEVRA 2014 00:58:09
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto MAGLITTO GIORGIA 2014 00:59:90
Ssd Attivamente Agordino ONGARO ARIANNA 2014 01:00:50
A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto PIZZINI GRETA 2015 01:03:06
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. GADENZ SARA 2014 01:03:68
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. BARBIERI ANGELA MARIA 2015 01:04:09
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. BIGGIO GRETA 2014 01:05:44
Ssd Attivamente Agordino SCUSSEL ALESSIA 2014 01:05:89
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto ZAMBALDI NICOLE 2015 01:05:97
A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto TAMBURINI LISA 2015 01:16:67
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. CHIRICO SERENA 2015 01:16:86
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BETTEGA ELISABETH 2014 01:18:96
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. DE MARCO ALICE 01:32:21
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. FOX HELEN 2015 01:35:91
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. SCACCABAROZZI GINEVRA 2015 01:36:83
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. CHIOCCHETTI BEATRICE 2015 01:44:95

Esordienti B M (M) 50 Rana

A.S.D. Area 51 IORI DAMIANO 2013 00:52:20
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. COSER GIANNI 2013 00:53:05
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. PIFFER JACOPO LUPO 2013 00:54:13
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. D`ALESSANDRO SEBASTIANO 2013 00:55:91
A.S.D. Area 51 SCARAZZINI MICHELE 2013 00:56:30
Ssd Attivamente Agordino BERNARDI NICOLA 2014 00:57:77
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto RENDINA ALEXANDER 2013 00:59:23
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme ARCIDIACONO LEONARDO 2013 01:01:31
A.S.D. Area 51 IORI EDOARDO 2014 01:04:32
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto MEDORI EDOARDO 2014 01:05:00
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. PIFFER ADAM 2014 01:06:03
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. REAMI NICCOLO` 2013 01:08:02
A.S.D. Area 51 CEREGHINI FLAVIO 2014 01:08:09
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Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. VUKAJ TIAGO 2013 01:08:33
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. BERTOLDI MASSIMO 2014 01:12:21

Esordienti A F (F) 100 Rana

C.S.I. Trento Nuoto STROZZEGA FEDERICA 2012 01:41:65
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme PIREDDA LUCREZIA 2012 01:43:15
Ssd Attivamente Agordino VENIALETTI ILENIA 2013 01:43:18
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. FALAGIARDA ILENIA 2012 01:43:60
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto SACCHETTI CAMILLA 2013 01:44:05
Ssd Attivamente Agordino FUSINA CARLOTTA 2013 01:44:27
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. MORETI MANUELA 2013 01:44:58
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. ZAMPEDRI ROBERTA 2013 01:47:91
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto BABBO EMMA SOFIA 2013 01:51:11
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. GIRARDI AURORA 2012 01:52:85
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. SAID SARA 2012 01:53:78
Ssd Attivamente Agordino SOPPELSA GIULIA 2012 01:54:92
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. PAOLI CATERINA 2012 01:54:93
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto ZENI CATIA 2012 01:57:59
A.S.D. Area 51 DELUGAN BIANCA 2012 01:58:34
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. SALVADORI ELISA 2012 01:58:34
A.S.D. Area 51 CORRADINI AURORA 2013 01:59:38
Ssd Attivamente Agordino LONGO GINEVRA 2012 01:59:66
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto TIMIS DENISA NICOLETA 2013 01:59:87
A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra FILZ CATERINA 2012 02:00:13
A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra RUGO VIOLA 2012 02:01:25
Ssd Attivamente Agordino REN LIVIA 2013 02:02:23
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. RIGOTTI ERICA 2012 02:02:25
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme PIETROGIOVANNA LAURA 2012 02:03:56
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. CHIOCCHETTI VIKTORIA 2012 02:09:00
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. ZORZI LISA 2013 02:09:83
A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto GNOSINI ASIA 2013 02:10:07
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BONOMI KATIA 2013 02:15:03
A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto PIZZINI MIA 2013 02:20:84
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BODEA DOROTEA 2012 02:23:44
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. RIGOTTI AZZURRA 2013 02:26:41
A.S.D. Area 51 MURESAN CRISTA MARIA 2013 02:32:07
A.S.D. Area 51 PACHO SALAZAR NATHALY NICOLE 2012 02:45:25
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. ZORZI SOFIA 2013 03:39:69

Esordienti A (M) 100 Rana

Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. CARNERI MATTIA 2012 01:25:36
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. GIONGO SAMUEL 2011 01:28:44
Ssd Attivamente Agordino DE TOFFOL MARTINO 2011 01:30:50
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. BILALI ALAN 2012 01:31:85
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. CHIRICO MASSIMO 2011 01:35:43
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. SCALET FABIANO 2012 01:35:66
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. PRAMPOLINI LUCA 2011 01:40:63
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto LASSEL DAVID 2012 01:40:81
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. MARIOTTI ALESSANDRO 2011 01:41:94
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BAZZANELLA ZENO 2011 01:43:28
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. PIFFER MARTINO LEONE 2011 01:44:88
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. BOSETTI DANIEL 2011 01:46:19
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. DALLAGO ELIA 2012 01:46:93
Ssd Attivamente Agordino SAVIO ALESSIO 2011 01:48:56
A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra PORT SIMONE 2012 01:56:10
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. ZAGONEL ANDREA 2012 01:56:28
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto ZAMBALDI GABRIELE 2011 01:57:48
A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto ZINI SAMUELE 2011 02:00:74
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. DUMITRU ANDREI 2011 02:00:88
Ssd Attivamente Agordino LENA ALESSANDRO 2011 02:16:42
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A.S.D. Area 51 CUNACCIA MICHELE 2012 02:38:18

STAFFETTE

Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. Mariotti – Piffer – Giongo – Bilali 00:56:54
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto Babbo – Zeni – Strozzega – Sacchetti 01:05:59
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. Coser – Zampedri – Carneri – Reghensburger 01:06:25
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. Said – Bazzanela – Chirico – D'Alessandro 01:07:00
Ssd Attivamente Agordino Soppelsa – Ren – Fusino - Venialetti 01:08:64
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. Girardi – Zagonel – Salvadori – Scalet 01:09:60
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. Prampolini – Bosetti – Piffer – Falangiarda 01:10:81
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. Moreti – Dallago – Piffer – Tenni 01:11:62
Ssd Attivamente Agordino Savio  - Bernardi – Lena – DeToffol 01:14:26
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme Pietrogiovanna – Bonelli – Piredda – Arcidiacono 01:18:84
A.S.D. Area 51 Scamazzini – Iori – Cereghini – Iori 01:19:03
A.S.D. Area 51 Corradini – Maffei – Muresan – Delugan 01:19:48
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto Rendina – Medori – Carboni – Nardi 01:22:60
A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto Zini – Pizzini – Pizzini – Gnosini 01:26:53
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. Bettega – Bucci – Quaggini – Chiocchetti 01:38:59
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme Rigotti – Vanzo – Rigotti – Cireda 01:42:98

Special 50 proprio stile

A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme FRROKU ALBERT 01:00:94
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. VANZO FRANCESCA 01:11:40

Ragazze (F) 50 Dorso

Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. VALLANI GIORGIA 2010 00:35:98
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. NOVELLI EMMA 2010 00:36:11
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. ROSSI DEVA 2011 00:36:59
A.S.D. Area 51 BONAPACE NICLA 2010 00:37:03
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. D`ALESSANDRO CECILIA 2011 00:37:39
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. CASOTTO LAURA 2010 00:37:48
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto BOSHNJAKU DEA 2010 00:37:85
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. BODEAN ELIZA 2010 00:38:04
Ssd Attivamente Agordino FADIGA` DALIA 2011 00:38:80
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto NURNBERG MARTINA 2010 00:39:25
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. BONZA ALICE 2010 00:41:11
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme LOMBARDO ALICE 2010 00:41:23
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme LUFRANO MIRIAM 2010 00:41:28
A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto MEZZI MATILDE 2011 00:42:35
Ssd Attivamente Agordino BUXAJ REBECCA 2011 00:42:66
A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra CIECH NICOLE 2011 00:42:91
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto ZENI SABRINA 2010 00:43:54
A.S.D. Area 51 BOTTERI CRYSTAL 2011 00:44:45
A.S.D. Area 51 POLANA CAMILLA 2010 00:44:63
A.S.D. Area 51 IORI ARIANNA 2011 00:44:67
A.S.D. Area 51 ZOANETTI MARIA GIULIA 2011 00:45:47
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. ZANONER CATERINA 2011 00:45:77
A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto PIZZINI CHLOE 2010 00:46:04
Ssd Attivamente Agordino RAMOS LETIZIA 2010 00:46:66
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. SIMON ALESSIA 2011 00:46:84
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme MIHALI AURORA 2011 00:47:09
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. PRANDI SELENE 2011 00:47:33
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. FAPPANI SARA 2010 00:48:16
A.S.D. Area 51 CUNACCIA GINEVRA 2011 00:48:26
A.S.D. Area 51 MAGANZINI ALESSIA 2011 00:50:05
Ssd Attivamente Agordino MASOCH SARA 2011 00:51:64
Ssd Attivamente Agordino RENON MARTINA 2011 00:51:77
A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto GNOSINI ANGELA 2011 00:52:88
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Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. PANATO GRETA 2011 00:53:04
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. COSTA SOFIA 2011 00:59:54

Ragazzi (M) 50 Dorso

Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. PIVA FEDERICO 2009 00:31:29
A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto ZANETTI FILIPPO 2008 00:32:53
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. BOSCHERATTO GABRIELE 2008 00:32:89
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. SCALET VINCENZO 2008 00:34:73
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. OBEROSLER GABRIEL 2008 00:35:51
Ssd Attivamente Agordino ZASSO CUCCHINI SAMUELE 2010 00:35:83
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. CANEPPELE TOMMASO 2008 00:35:84
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BARBIERI NICOLO` 2010 00:36:47
Ssd Attivamente Agordino CADORIN MARCO 2009 00:37:13
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. MASCOTTO LEONARDO 2010 00:37:17
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. CAPELLI DAVID 2008 00:37:34
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. TOMASELLO NICOLA 2009 00:38:18
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. CASTAGNA ELIA 2009 00:38:34
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. RIGOTTI MICHELE 2009 00:38:57
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. TRENTIN ADAM 2010 00:39:17
Ssd Attivamente Agordino FADIGA` NICOLA 2009 00:39:29
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme DA COL TIZIANO 2009 00:40:64
A.S.D. Area 51 SALVADORI MICHELE 2009 00:41:13
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. MOSER PATRICK 2008 00:42:19
Ssd Attivamente Agordino SOPPELSA OMAR 2008 00:42:30
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. DORICH ALESSANDRO 2010 00:42:71
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. MASCHIO MATHIAS 2010 00:43:44
A.S.D. Area 51 ASSENZA MANUEL 2009 00:43:84
A.S.D. Area 51 VECLI THOMAS 2010 00:44:87
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto DEGASPERI EMILIANO 2010 00:46:13
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme VISINI YACOPO 2009 00:46:68

Juniores F (F) 50 Dorso

A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto COSER ROBERTA 2008 00:36:72
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. DALLAGO MATILDE 2008 00:36:95
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BORTOLOTTI GRETA 2009 00:37:13
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BAZZANELLA MICOL 2009 00:37:50
Ssd Attivamente Agordino CARRERA GIULIA 2008 00:38:96
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. CARINI CECILIA NINA 2009 00:39:72
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto TREVISAN ANNA 2009 00:41:11
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto BOSCHETTI SOFIA 2009 00:42:62
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme CHIOCCHETTI SOFIA 2009 00:42:96
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme VOLCAN MELANIA 2008 00:44:13
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. APPOLONI VIOLA 2009 00:44:34
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme LONGO EMMA 2009 00:44:88
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto FRANCESCHINI SARA 2008 00:45:36
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. DEFRANCESCO NOEMI 2009 00:45:52
A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra PORT SOFIA 2009 00:45:72
Ssd Attivamente Agordino ONGARO VALENTINA 2009 00:46:68
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme DELLADIO MARIANNA 2008 00:46:96
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. VOLOSHYN VALERIA 2009 00:49:02
Ssd Attivamente Agordino DELLA LUCIA EMILY 2009 00:49:57
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme TASSER EMI 2008 00:49:64
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto CERATO ARIANNA 2009 00:51:46

Juniores M (M) 50 Dorso

C.S.I. Trento Nuoto SALTORI LEONARDO 2007 00:39:49
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Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. MASTEL ANDREA 2007 00:39:54
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto DEMATTE MIRKO 2007 00:43:10
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto VOICU LUCA 2007 00:43:60

Cadette (F) 50 Dorso

Ssd Attivamente Agordino BRISTOT GAIA 2006 00:33:65
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. MOSER VANESSA 2006 00:39:57
Ssd Attivamente Agordino BUSIN VITTORIA 2007 00:44:75
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto FRANCESCHINI ELISA 2006 00:51:50

Cadetti (M) 50 Dorso

A.S.D. Area 51 SALVADORI MATTIA 2005 00:35:99
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. ORIGANO KEVIN 2005 00:36:02
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto BRUNO GABRIELE 2005 00:44:82

Seniores e Master F (F) 50 Dorso

Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. ALDRIGHETTI ANNALISA 2005 00:38:18
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. DELUGAN GAIA 2001 00:41:34
Ssd Attivamente Agordino SCUSSEL CLAUDIA 1997 00:44:16
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. ZANON ROBERTA 1990 00:46:74
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. VANZO FRANCESCA SPECIAL 01:11:87

Seniores e master M (M) 50 Dorso

Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. VARDANEGA DIEGO 1971 00:37:25
Ssd Attivamente Agordino GUDELJ NEMANJA 1999 00:38:53
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. MARIOTTI LUCA MARIA 1977 00:40:65
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. ODORIZZI MATTEO 1997 00:41:38
Ssd Attivamente Agordino ROSSON NICOLA 1989 00:44:00
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. LONGO PIERO 2000 00:48:26
Ssd Attivamente Agordino DAI PRA DINO 1972 00:50:46
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme FRROKU ALBERT SPECIAL 01:04:49

Ragazze (F) 100 Rana

Ssd Attivamente Agordino FADIGA` DALIA 2011 01:26:16
A.S.D. Area 51 BONAPACE NICLA 2010 01:27:93
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. NOVELLI EMMA 2010 01:31:68
A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra CIECH NICOLE 2011 01:32:22
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto NURNBERG MARTINA 2010 01:33:22
Ssd Attivamente Agordino BUXAJ REBECCA 2011 01:33:28
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. CASOTTO LAURA 2010 01:33:62
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. D`ALESSANDRO CECILIA 2011 01:34:00
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. VALLANI GIORGIA 2010 01:35:08
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto BOSHNJAKU DEA 2010 01:35:81
A.S.D. Area 51 IORI ARIANNA 2011 01:40:04
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. BONZA ALICE 2010 01:40:10
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme LUFRANO MIRIAM 2010 01:40:15
A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto MEZZI MATILDE 2011 01:40:29
A.S.D. Area 51 BOTTERI CRYSTAL 2011 01:40:32
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. ROSSI DEVA 2011 01:42:38
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. BODEAN ELIZA 2010 01:43:08
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto ZENI SABRINA 2010 01:44:53
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. SIMON ALESSIA 2011 01:46:16
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A.S.D. Area 51 ZOANETTI MARIA GIULIA 2011 01:46:19
A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto PIZZINI CHLOE 2010 01:48:40
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme LOMBARDO ALICE 2010 01:51:11
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. PRANDI SELENE 2011 01:51:32
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. FAPPANI SARA 2010 01:55:15
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. ZANONER CATERINA 2011 01:55:92
A.S.D. Area 51 POLANA CAMILLA 2010 01:56:60
A.S.D. Area 51 MAGANZINI ALESSIA 2011 01:57:30
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme MIHALI AURORA 2011 01:57:68
Ssd Attivamente Agordino RENON MARTINA 2011 01:57:93
Ssd Attivamente Agordino MASOCH SARA 2011 01:58:42
Ssd Attivamente Agordino RAMOS LETIZIA 2010 01:59:28
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. PANATO GRETA 2011 01:59:78
A.S.D. Area 51 CUNACCIA GINEVRA 2011 02:05:38
A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto GNOSINI ANGELA 2011 02:06:04

Ragazzi (M) 100 Rana

A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto ZANETTI FILIPPO 2008 01:18:97
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. MASCOTTO LEONARDO 2010 01:19:31
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. OBEROSLER GABRIEL 2008 01:19:64
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BARBIERI NICOLO` 2010 01:21:96
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. CANEPPELE TOMMASO 2008 01:23:49
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. SCALET VINCENZO 2008 01:23:76
Ssd Attivamente Agordino ZASSO CUCCHINI SAMUELE 2010 01:25:65
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. RIGOTTI MICHELE 2009 01:26:00
Ssd Attivamente Agordino CADORIN MARCO 2009 01:27:11
Ssd Attivamente Agordino SOPPELSA OMAR 2008 01:27:43
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. BOSCHERATTO GABRIELE 2008 01:28:19
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. MOSER PATRICK 2008 01:28:37
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. PIVA FEDERICO 2009 01:30:78
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. CAPELLI DAVID 2008 01:30:95
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. TOMASELLO NICOLA 2009 01:32:74
Ssd Attivamente Agordino FADIGA` NICOLA 2009 01:32:90
A.S.D. Area 51 ASSENZA MANUEL 2009 01:35:25
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. DORICH ALESSANDRO 2010 01:43:22
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. CASTAGNA ELIA 2009 01:44:75
A.S.D. Area 51 SALVADORI MICHELE 2009 01:45:59
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto DEGASPERI EMILIANO 2010 01:46:49
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme DA COL TIZIANO 2009 01:48:77
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. TRENTIN ADAM 2010 01:48:88
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. MASCHIO MATHIAS 2010 01:49:88
A.S.D. Area 51 VECLI THOMAS 2010 01:54:83
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme VISINI YACOPO 2009 01:57:73

Juniores F (F) 100 Rana

A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BORTOLOTTI GRETA 2009 01:20:42
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BAZZANELLA MICOL 2009 01:32:67
Ssd Attivamente Agordino CARRERA GIULIA 2008 01:33:06
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto TREVISAN ANNA 2009 01:35:76
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme LONGO EMMA 2009 01:36:96
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto BOSCHETTI SOFIA 2009 01:38:25
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme CHIOCCHETTI SOFIA 2009 01:39:59
A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto COSER ROBERTA 2008 01:41:56
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto FRANCESCHINI SARA 2008 01:43:40
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. DALLAGO MATILDE 2008 01:43:50
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. DEFRANCESCO NOEMI 2009 01:47:09
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A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme VOLCAN MELANIA 2008 01:48:09
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme DELLADIO MARIANNA 2008 01:48:19
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto CERATO ARIANNA 2009 01:50:20
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. CARINI CECILIA NINA 2009 01:51:45
Ssd Attivamente Agordino DELLA LUCIA EMILY 2009 01:51:53
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. VOLOSHYN VALERIA 2009 01:52:65
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme TASSER EMI 2008 01:53:19
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. APPOLONI VIOLA 2009 01:54:40
Ssd Attivamente Agordino ONGARO VALENTINA 2009 01:56:70
A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra PORT SOFIA 2009 02:01:35

Juniores M (M) 100 Rana

C.S.I. Trento Nuoto DEMATTE MIRKO 2007 01:36:98
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto SALTORI LEONARDO 2007 01:40:40
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto VOICU LUCA 2007 01:46:94
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. MASTEL ANDREA 2007

Cadette (F) 100 Rana

Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. MOSER VANESSA 2006 01:30:71
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto FRANCESCHINI ELISA 2006 02:06:80

Seniores Master (F) 100 Rana
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. ALDRIGHETTI ANNALISA 2005 01:37:97
Ssd Attivamente Agordino SCUSSEL CLAUDIA 1997 01:46:56

Cadetti Seniores Master (M) 100 Rana

A.S.D. Area 51 SALVADORI MATTIA 2005 01:23:44
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. ORIGANO KEVIN 2005 01:25:89
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto BRUNO GABRIELE 2005 01:58:54

 Seniores Master (M) 100 Rana
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. VARDANEGA DIEGO 1971 01:28:47
Ssd Attivamente Agordino ROSSON NICOLA 1989 01:33:00
Ssd Attivamente Agordino DAI PRA DINO 1972 01:36:62
Ssd Attivamente Agordino GUDELJ NEMANJA 1999 01:36:99
Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. MARIOTTI LUCA MARIA 1977 01:44:30
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. LONGO PIERO 2000 02:06:37

STAFFETTE

Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. Piva – Vallani – Dallago – Mascotto 
Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. Casotto – Obeosner – Moser – Boscheratto 
Ssd Attivamente Agordino Bristot – Carrera - Cucchini - Cadorin
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. Novelli – Origano – Tomasello – Scalet
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. Bortolotti – Rossi – Bazzanella – D'alessandro
A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. Zanon – Odorizzi – Delugan – Barbieri
Ssd Attivamente Agordino Fadigà – Buxai – Fadigà – Soppelsa
A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto Mezzi – Pizzini – Zanetti – Coser
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto Nurnberg – Zeni – Boschetti – Bosniacu
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme Volcan – Lombardo – Chiocchetti – DaCol 
A.S.D. Area 51 Assenza – Vechi – Salvadori – Salvadori 
A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme Delladio – Longo – Mihali – Lufrano 
Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. Bonza – Simon – Maschio – Bodean 
C.S.I. Trento Nuoto Dematte – Bruno – Voicu - Sartori
A.S.D. Area 51 Polana – Maganzini – Botteri – Iori
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